
           
      Page 1

Bonanza  Route 35 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:00 am DISTANCE: 33.92
DRIVER NAME: GINGERICH, J-ROD FINISH TIME: 07:54 am NO STUDENTS...53
BUS NUMBER: 35 TOTAL TIME: 0:54 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:00 AM BONANZA SCHOOL   
   
2 7:03 AM 4492 HARPOLD RD   
   
3 7:05 AM 5198 HARPOLD RD   
   
4 7:10 AM HARPOLD & PHILPOTT LANE   
   
5 7:14 AM 25424 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
6 7:15 AM N POE VALLEY RD & N POE VALLEY RD TURN

AROUND   
   
7 7:15 AM 25757 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
8 7:22 AM 2534 BURGDORF RD   
   
9 7:25 AM 1430 BURGDORF RD   
   
10 7:26 AM 332 BURGDORF RD   
   
11 7:26 AM 25638 HIGHWAY 70   
   
12 7:26 AM HIGHWAY 70 & BLISS RD (SE)   
   
13 7:27 AM HWY 70 & HORTON RD   
   
14 7:27 AM 22451 HWY 70   
   
15 7:28 AM 24985 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
16 7:29 AM 27120 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
17 7:29 AM HIGHWAY 140 E & HAPPY HOLLOW LN (SW)   
   
18 7:30 AM HWY 140 & GROUND SQUIRREL DR - OFF ROAD

STOP   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:33 AM HWY 140 & WOODCHUCK   
   
20 7:36 AM HWY 140 & MINA BIRD   
   
21 7:53 AM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
22 7:54 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Bonanza Route 35 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 31.62
DRIVER NAME: GINGERICH, J-ROD FINISH TIME: 04:34 pm NO STUDENTS...47
BUS NUMBER: 35 TOTAL TIME: 1:04 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA SCHOOLS   
   
3 3:41 PM HWY 140 & MINA BIRD   
   
4 3:43 PM HWY 140 E & WOODCHUCK LANE   
   
5 3:44 PM GROUND SQUIRREL & 140 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
6 3:47 PM 27120 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
7 3:49 PM 24985 HIGHWAY 140 E - YONNA STORE   
   
8 3:53 PM 22451 HWY 70   
   
9 3:53 PM HWY 70 & HORTON RD   
   
10 3:54 PM HIGHWAY 70 & BLISS RD (W)   
   
11 3:56 PM 25638 HWY 70   
   
12 3:58 PM 332 BURGDORF RD   
   
13 4:00 PM 1430 BURGDORF RD   
   
14 4:02 PM 2534 BURGDORF RD   
   
15 4:14 PM 25424 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
16 4:16 PM N POE VALLEY RD & N POE VALLEY RD TURN

AROUND   
   
17 4:24 PM 25757 N POE VALLEY RD   
   
18 4:30 PM HARPOLD & PHILPOTT LANE   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:32 PM 4994 HARPOLD RD   
   
20 4:34 PM 4492 HARPOLD RD   
           
  


